

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3147, the second engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 4, line 23, delete "certifying" and insert "that certifies"
- 1.3 Page 4, line 24, before the period, insert ", and that includes the following: 'I affirm that
1.4 the statements submitted to the Legislature in this document are complete and truthful to
1.5 the best of my knowledge'"
- 1.6 Page 4, delete lines 25 to 29
- 1.7 Page 4, line 30, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)"
- 1.8 Page 4, line 31, delete "and a copy of each certification under paragraph (b)"
- 1.9 Page 5, line 3, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)"